ROCK ISLAND LINES

Corrected to February 10, 1969 Corrected to February 10, 1969
RAILROAD FARES RAILROAD FARES
Fares shown for One Way Round Trip Fares shown for One Way Round Trip
information only. 6 Months 6 Months information only. 6 Months 6 Months |

GENERAL INFORMATION

Subject to change Limit Limit  Subject to change Limit Limit

without notice.

BETWEEN Peoria and BETWEEN St. Paul and

Coach Coach  without notice. Coach Coach

This Company is not responsible for errors in timetables,
inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed trains

y | o - .
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Faribault 16.48 29.70 Des Moines 9.16 16.50 i Dark-faced figures indicate 12:01 Noon to 12:00 Midnight.
Geneseo 3.13 5.65 Excelsior Springs 15.86 28.55 | . . 0 s
A ~ico 1390 Faraaut i £ ‘ Aﬂl} stchedules are Published in Local Times currently in
Henry 1.21 220 Grinnell 1112 20.05 S
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Joliet 499 ciemllowelialls 6.47 11.65 \ Conductors or Agents, pay fare requested, take receipt
Kansas City 1241 2235 m’:as G 12'58: 3:'32 ‘ and contact Manager Revenue Accounting, Rock Island
I&naslalle-Peru 15.3 22.32 Masoyn ity - i Lines, LaSalle Station, Chicago, 60605. Application for
anly o 2 - - .

Mataiis c Yich v 10.39 18.75 | unused tickets should be made to the same office.
m?g’; City 1;?3 22.23 Northfield 1.38 2.50 Children: Under 5 years of age, free when accompanied
Newton 833  15.00 gma:a 1;1.2; 22':: by parent or guardian, 5 years of age and under 12, one-
Northfield 13.59 2450  Owatonna g : half fare; 12 years i

of age or over, full fare. Children of
Omaha 13.80 2485  pri 12.8 3.05 i =
Gitawa 273 iain | PHBEETER Al | half-fare age, when not accompanied by parent or guard- EFFECTIVE MARCH 2, 1969
Rock Island 3.33 .00  Rock Island BT Y ‘ ian, will be accepted only when authorized.
Trenton 9.98 18.00 Trenton 13.57 24.45

GROUP FARES—SAVE UP TO 44%. Ask your
Rock Island agent about economy group fares (5
or more people) . . . ideal for student tours, sport-
ing events. Scout trips, conventions, theatre
parties, trade shows.
also

FAMILY FARES—Family Fare Tickets are avail-
able daily for travel between all stations on Rock

Island Lines.

CONNECTIONS IN CHICAGO—available at:

Englewood (Southside) Station
with certain Penn Central trains
Central Station
lllinois Central and Penn Central—(Chicago-
Indianapolis Line)
Dearborn Station
C&El, Erie-Lackawanna, Grand Trunk, Norfolk
& Western and Santa Fe
Grand Central Station
Baltimore & Ohio and Chesapeake & Ohio
North Western Station
Chicago and North Western
Union Station
Burlington Lines, Milwaukee Road, Gulf, Mobile
& Ohio and Penn Central
RAILROAD TRANSFER SERVICE is available be-
tween La Salle Street Station and all other rail
stations in Chicago.

Convenient connections also provided at Kansas
City, Omaha, St. Paul and Minneapolis.

Baggage: 150 pounds of baggage may be checked on each
adult ticket and 300 pounds on Family-Plan ticket, for
a charge of 35 cents for each hand bag or trunk. Maxi-
mum value per ticket $100, excess value at nominal
charge. Lost Articles should be reported to Manager,
Mail, Baggage and Express Services, 723 La Salle Sta-
tion, Chicago, 60605. No responsibility is assumed for
unchecked articles left in station or cars.

RAIL TRANSPORTATION

SAFE — it is a matter of record as to the safety
of rail travel. ‘

DEPENDABLE — your departures and arrivals can
be planned in advance. Travel relaxed
without concern for weather conditions or
traffic jams on the ground or in the air.

ECONOMICAL — take advantage of Family Plan
or Group fares for BIG savings.

Passenger Services Department
M. H. Bonesteel
Director of Suburban and Passenger Services

G. J. Kerkstra
Assistant Director of Suburban & Passenger Services

J. S. Antink
Manager, Food Services

General Offices: Room 723 La Salle Station, Chicago, Iil. 60605
Telephone WAbash 2-3200

PASSENGER
TIMETABLES
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